
 

 Communication Framework  
The Flocktown-Kossmann School is committed to ensuring open communication. All staff members 
will engage in positive two-way communication by connecting families to student learning through 
sharing data, providing strategies to support learning at home, and allowing students to advocate 
for their education. While the staff at FKS will be working to meet this goal, we ask all parents and 
guardians to follow the communication guidelines listed below to ensure successful resolution of 
any questions and/or concerns. 
 

●​ On matters concerning Curriculum and Instruction:  
 

​ ​ ​         ​         Director​ ​  
      ​      Teacher​ ​          ​            Asst. Princ/​     ​ ​     of Curr & Instr.           
​ ​ ​ ​           ​ ​  Principal         
 

●​ On matters concerning Special Education: 
​ ​  
 
                Teacher                           Case                       Asst. Princ./                      Director of 
                                                     Manager​                    Principal                    Special Education          
 
 

●​ On matters concerning discipline:  
 

                     
          ​     Teacher​ ​ ​           Asst. Princ         ​                      Principal  

          ​     ​ ​                   ​ ​ ​           ​
​ ​         ​ ​         ​ ​          

●​ On matters concerning Technology:  
 

                                                                     
          ​     Teacher​ ​ ​           Asst. Princ./ ​ ​ ​           Dept of 

             Principal                                       Technology  
      ​ ​          ​            ​           ​ 

 
 

●​ On matters concerning Health: 
  

 

             School Nurse ​ ​            Asst. Princ./     ​​ ​     Washington Twp  
          ​   Principal ​ ​ ​     Dept. Of Health 

 
 

●​ On matters concerning Food Service:  
 
 

                Maschios                                         School ​                                Asst. Princ./ 
              Food Service​​ ​ ​    Office                                             Principal  

 
 

●​ On matters concerning Transportation:  
 

  Transportation​ ​               School                                         Asst. Princ/  
        Office ​ ​                            Office                                          Principal 
 
 



 
 

 
To resolve all matters only after you have followed all the levels above or if your area is not listed 
above: 

o​ Your child’s homeroom teacher should be your first contact. 
o​ The school office should be your second contact. 
o​ The Assistant Principal/Principal should be your third contact. 

 
For teacher emails and phone numbers, please visit the FKS website under the Staff Directory.   
 

Position/Location Name Email Phone  

Superintendent Ms. Antonella Lind alind@wtschools.org 908-876-4172 x1024 

Director of  
Curriculum & Instruction Ms. Deborah Russo drusso@wtschools.org 908-876-4172 x1024 

Director of  
Special Education Dr. Denise Scairpon dscairpon@wtschools.org 908-876-3434 x2303 

Principal Dr. Christopher Marangon cmarangon@wtschools.org 908-850-1010 

Assistant Principal Mr. John Winsted jwinsted@wtschools.org 908-850-1010 

School Office (Kossmann) 
School Office (Flocktown) 

Ms. Louise Fichot  
Ms. Jenn McEwen  

lfichot@wtschools.org 
jmcewen@wtschools.org 

908-850-1010 x5000 
908-850-1010 x3000 

School Office (Kossmann) 
School Office (Flocktown) 

Ms. Taryn Condron  
Ms. Alexis Antonov  

tcondron@wtschools.org 
aantonov@wtschools.org 

908-850-1010 x5004 
908-850-1010 x3004 

Case Manager-Psychologist Mr. Stephen Rudzinski srudzinksi@wtschools.org 908-850-1010 x5006 

Case Manager-Psychologist Ms. Gina Frazzetto gfrazzetto@wtschools.org 908-850-1010 x3031 

Case Manager-LDTC Ms. Tracy Swain tswain@wtschools.org 908-850-1010 x3109 

Transportation Director Mr. Don Todd dtodd@wtschools.org 908-876-5311 x1025 

Technology Dept. Ms. Caralee Gately cgately@wtschools.org 908-876-3434 x2323 

WT Dept. of Health Kurt Bockbrader health@wtmorris.net 908-876-3650 

Maschios Food Service Mr. Byan Bodaj bbodaj@wtschools.org  

 

https://www.wtschools.org/o/fks/staff

	Mr. Byan Bodaj 
	bbodaj@wtschools.org 

